Christina Stacey - SULLIVAN TIRE-PENDING Business License Approval

Christina Stacey From: To: **Business Licensing** 9/18/2015 12:37 PM Date:

Subject: SULLIVAN TIRE-PENDING Business License Approval

SULLIVAN TIRE-PENDING is Approved for their Business License Inspection by the Zoning Dept.

Date: 9/18/2015

Change of User Permit Required? No

Zone: IH

Comments: Permit #08-0401 issued to transfer existing truck repair shop to Sullivan Tire truck repair shop no

retail sales.

Christina Stacey Zoning Specialist - Inspections Division City of Portland 389 Congress St. Portland, ME 04101 (207) 874-8695

cstacey@portlandmaine.gov